Chomerics 20
THERMFLOW®
Phase-Change Thermal Interface Pads
DESCRIPTION
THERMFLOW® phase-change
Thermal Interface Materials (TIM)
are designed to minimize the
thermal resistance between power

Part Number:
6
Ordering Information
THERMFLOW materials are
supplied in several standard
formats (see part number guide
below).
6W XX YYYY ZZZZ
4 = Roll stock
10 = 100 ft.
40 = 400 ft.
XX = Custom length
YYYY =Roll stock width:
Examples
0100 = 1”
0750 = 7.5”
2400 = 24”
ZZZZ = Material class
(T710, T725, T766, T557, T558, T777)
6 = Roll stock with PSA ZZZZ = T710 only product available
with PSA. (no need for PSA)
All others are inherently tacky
8 = Roll stock
with PSA and release tabs
9 = Custom die-cut part
11 = without PSA
12 = with PSA one side
(T710 Only)
Custom Part Number.
Contact Chomerics
ZZZZ = Material class
(T710, T725, T766, T557, T558, T777)
Custom die-cut shapes can also be
provided on kiss-cut rolls by
Chomerics’ extensive network of
distributor/ fabricators. To ease
release liner removal, an optional
tab can be added.
Standard tolerances for slitting
widths and individually cut pieces
are ±0.020 inch (±0.51 mm).
THERMFLOW®   Phase-Change Thermal Interface Pads
POLYMER SOLDER HYBRID MATERIALS (PSH)
T766
Excellent thermal performance•